
Birthday Party Packages 

Option 1 

Option 2 

Option 3 

Option 4 

Option 5 

Chocolate Party

€14.50

€18.50

€20.50

€21.50

€23.50

€28

Party Bags 

Small ice cream cake

Large ice cream cake

Chocolate lollipop making

Extra adults

Food for adults

€2.50
€35
€45

€6.50
€8.00
€7.50

Guide for 3 hours, petting times with the animals and a spin for all the kids on the
quad and barrel train

All of the above plus food per child with a choice of; chips + sausages / nuggets /
burger or pasta with a drink

All of the above plus digger rides

All of the above plus diggers and crazy golf

All of the above plus diggers, crazy golf + party bags

Everything in option 2, but each child gets to decorate their choice of chocolate mould,
make and decorate their own chocolate lollipop, package it and take it home. 

Extras
(where not already included in a package)

Food for adults : fresh sandwiches or chips
with nuggets or sausages with tea and
coffee €7.50 or tea/ coffee + cake €5.50
must be preordered*

T&C’s

Minimum of 8 kids & pre booking is essential
You will have a reserved table while enjoying
your party food. 
No time restrictions, you can stay and enjoy the
farm after your party.
Deposit required to reserve booking

Booking info
Please book via
info@leahysopenfarm.ie or call
083 848 8142


