

# Birthday Par Packages



€23.50

# Option 1

Guide for 3 hours, petting times with the animals and a spin for all the kids on the	€14.50
quad and barrel train	

# Option 2

All of the above plus food per child with a choice of; chips + sausages / nuggets /	€18.50
burger or pasta with a drink	

# Option 3

•	+00.50
All - f +hh	€20.50
All of the above plus digger rides	

# Option 4

Option 4	€21.50
All of the above plus diggers and crazy golf	62,0

### Option 5

All of the above plus diggers, crazy golf + party bags

#### €28 Chocolate Party

Everything in option 2, but each child gets to decorate their choice of chocolate mould, make and decorate their own chocolate lollipop, package it and take it home.

# Extras

(where not already included in a package)

Party Bags	€2.50
Small ice cream cake	€35
Large ice cream cake	€45
Chocolate lollipop making	€6.50
Extra adults	€8.00
Food for adults	€7.50

Food for adults: fresh sandwiches or chips with nuggets or sausages with tea and coffee €7.50 or tea/ coffee + cake €5.50 must be preordered\*

# T&C's

Minimum of 8 kids & pre booking is essential You will have a reserved table while enjoying your party food.

No time restrictions, you can stay and enjoy the farm after your party.

Deposit required to reserve booking

# Booking info

Please book via infoeleahysopenfarm.ie or call 083 848 8142